BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
CARTAGENA
MANIZALES
PEREIRA

Total

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
CANJE - PRIMERA SESION

DISTRIBUCION % DEL CANJE
ENVIADO POR SUCURSAL.

79.886
26.914
23.039
11.326
6.695
5.124
1.417
2615

157.016

957.321,40
161.242,92
138.400,63
104.290,36
46.855,18
31.978,43
9.824,32
16.113,50

1.466.026,74



